TIG Torches ,0(

TIG Gonnectors

Rir Cool 1-Piece Power Gahle Gonnectors Rir Cool 2- Piece

Power Cahle Connectors

194722 /194723
50 mm Dinse-style gas thru
for one-piece air-cooled torch.

45V62
Power cable adapter for
one-piece A-200 torch.

129527
50 mm Dinse-style for two-piece
cable air-cooled torch.

195378 /195379
50 mm Dinse-style for
one-piece air-cooled torch.

225564
Replacement Back Hose

105257
Power cable adapter for
one-piece A-150 torch.

Water Cool Power Gable Gonnectors

return lines for water-cooled torch.

return line for water-cooled torch.

water-cooled torch.

-
=

195380 195377 45V11 225028

50 mm Dinse-style gas thru with gas and water 50 mm Dinse-style with water Power cable adapter for 50 mm thread lock-style

for water-cooled torch.

222809 222809 221170
Replacement Red Hose Replacement Red Hose Replacement Black Hose
I 225564
\ Replacement Black Hose
A-80, A-125, A-150 A-200
Power Cable Connector Power Cable Connector
Water Cool Power
Machines Connection Type 1-Piece 2-Piece 1-Piece 2-Piece Cable Connector
TIG Machines
Syncrowave® 200/210 50 mm Dinse, Gas Thru 194722 129527* 194723 129527* 195380
Syncrowave® 250 DX/350 DX (Dinse) 50 mm Dinse 195378 129527 195379 129527 195377
Syncrowave® 250 DX/350 DX (Stud) 1/2in Stud 105257 N/A 45V62 N/A 45V11
Syncrowave® 300/400 (Dinse) 50 mm Dinse 195378 129527 195379 129527 195377
Maxstar® 150/161 STL/STH 25 mm Dinse, Gas Thru 273483 263801* N/A N/A N/A
Dynasty®/Maxstar® 200/210/280/350/400 50 mm Dinse 195378 129527 195379 129527 195377
Dynasty®/ Maxstar® 700/800 50 mm Thread Lock N/A 225048 N/A 225048 225028
Multiprocess Machines
Multimatic™ 200/220 25 mm Dinse, Gas Thru 273483 263801* N/A N/A N/A
Dimension™ 302/452/NT 450/652 1/2in Stud 105257 N/A 45V62 N/A 45V11
Pipeworx 1/2in Stud 105257 N/A 45V62 N/A 45V11
XMT® 304/350 50 mm Dinse 195378 129527 195379 129527 195377
XMT® 450 1/2in Stud 105257 N/A 45V62 N/A 45V11
Engine-Driven Machines
Most ig Blue , Traiblazer”, Bobcat?, Blue Star®, and 45 j gyg 105257 /A 45V62 N/A a5v11
Big Blue®450 Duo CST 50 mm Dinse 195378 129527 195379 129527 195377

*Two-piece power cable connector is not gas thru.

To place your order: Call 1-800-637-2315 or Fax 1-800-637-2315
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Weldcraft'A-80 Series

Formerly WP-24 Series

Hand-Held Air-Gooled

Service Parts/Gonsumahles

1-Piece Power Cable
Models Standard Rubber
0ld Model New Name 1251t (3.8 m) 251t (7.6 m)
WP-24 A-80 WP-24-12-R WP-24-25-R
WP-24F A-80 Flex WP-24F-12-R WP-24F-25-R
WP-24FV A-80 Flex Valve WP-24FV-12-R WP-24FV-25-R
V=Valve F=Flex FV=Flex Valve
Torch packages include torch body, handle, and power cable.
. —
A-80 Flex
Torch Bodies Handles WP-24F)
A-80 WP-24 Ribbed 105Z55R
; A-80 Flex Valve
A-80 Flex WP-24F Knurled H-100 < (WP-24FV)
A-80 Flex Valve WP-24FV
Valve
A-80 Flex Valve 150VTB Cable Covers
#WC-3-10 10ft(3m)
#WC-3-22 221t (6.7m)
Power Cables
12.5t(3.8m) 25ft (7.6 m)
Rubber 56Y38R 56Y97R
[ P
Gonsumables
Non-Gas Lens 1
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4)
1 Insulator (required) 53N22 53N22 53N22 J
2 Collet 53N16 53N14 24C332 2
3 Collet Body 53N18 53N19 24CB332
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) @ 3
4 Alumina A53N24 A53N25 A53N27
* Lava 53N24 53N25 53N27
* Long Lava 53N28 — 53N26 4
Collet Body Wrench
553N20
Gas Lens 5
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32(2.4)
6 Insulator (required) 53N66 53N66 53N66 8
7 Collet 53N63 53N64 24GLC332
8 Gas Lens 45V42 45V43 45V44
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2)
9 Alumina Gas Lens 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S 9
*Not shown.
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TIG Torches P

Weldcraft' W-120 Micro Series - fan et 2, foued
Formerly WP-123 Series

Models Braided Rubber Vinyl

0ld Model New Name 1251t (3.8 m) 25ft(7.6 m) 1251t (3.8 m) 25ft (7.6 m)
WP-125M W-125 Medium Micro | WP-125M-12-R WP-125M-25-R WP-125M-12 WP-125M-25
WP-125L W-125 Long Micro WP-125L-12-R WP-125L-25-R WP-125L-12 WP-125L-25

M= Medium (3.5 in.) L = Long (5in.)
Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, gas hose, water hose, 45-degree nozzle,
45-degree 1/16 inch chuck, and collet body wrench.

L ] W-125
Medium Micro
Torch Bodies Handles (WP-125M)
W-125 Medium WP-125M Knurled 53N06
W-125 Long WP-125L Ribbed 53N06R

Power Cables and Hoses

W-125

NhElL

Vinyl Braided Long Micro

1251 (3.8 m) 25f(7.6 m) 125 (3.8m) 251t (7.6 m) (Wp-1251) Optional nozzles
Power Cable 45V03HD 45V04HD 45V03RR 45V04RR ?;::;::Zb;‘; 9
Water Hose* 45V07HD 45V08HD 45V07RBB 45V08RBB
Gas Hose* 45V09 45V10 45V09R 45V10R

*Requires hose clamp 53N04

#AK125C Accessory Kit

Includes one of each size (180°, 45°, 90°, 90° short)
glass nozzle, and one of each size (.040, 1/16 inch)

of the following: 180-degree chuck, 45-degree chuck,
90-degree chuck, and 7-inch 2% ceriated tungsten
electrode.

Cable Covers
#WC-3-22 221t (6.7 m)

Extension Kit
#EK-1-25-R  25ft. (7.6 m), rubber

45° Non-Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32(2.4) ’ 3 Q 3
1 Chuck 45° 125C40-45 125C116-45 125C332-45 S D D
2 Glass Nozzle 45° 125N45 125N45 125N45

* Quartz Nozzle 45° 125N45Q 125N45Q 125N45Q

90° Non-Gas Lens 2 4 5
3 Chuck 90° 125C40-90 125C116-90 125C332-90

4 Glass Nozzle 90° 125N90 125N90 125N90

* Quartz Nozzle 90° 125N90Q 125N90Q 125N90Q

5 Glass Nozzle 90° Short 125N90S 125N90S 125N90S

* Quartz Nozzle 90° Short 125N90SQ 125N90SQ 125N90SQ § 6

180° Non-Gas Lens

6 Chuck 180° 50C40 50C116 —

7 Glass Nozzle 180° 125N180 125N180 == 7 3

* Quartz Nozzle 180° 125N180Q 125N180Q —

Chuck Wrench

8 53N20

*Not shown.
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" Weldcraft'A-125 Series

Formerly WP-3 Series

Hand-Held Air-Gooled

Service Parts/Consumables

Additional Torch Models

uh -~ )
A-125 Flex A-125 Flex Valve
(WP-9F) (WP-9FV)
A-125 Flex A-125 Flex Valve
Redhead Redhead
. (WP-R9F) . (WP-RIFV)

A-125 Valve A-125

i (WP-9V) Pencil

& (WP-9P)

Note: Torches delivered may vary slightly from images shown.

1-Piece Power Cable 2-Piece Power
odels Standard Rubber Cable Rubber #AK3GL Gas Lens Accessory Kit
For A-150, A-200 and A-250. Includes
0ld Model | New Name 125ft(3.8m) 251t (7.6 m) 125ft(3.8m) 251t (7.6 m) one short back cap, one of each size (¥6,
#7, #8) alumina nozzle,and one of each
WP-9 A-125 WP-9-12-R WP-9-25-R WP-9-12-2 WP-9-25-2 size (1/16, 3/32, 1/8 inch) of the following:
gas lens, collet, and 7-inch 2% ceriated
WP-9V A-125 Valve WP-9V-12-R WP-9V-25-R WP-9V-12-2 WP-9V-25-2 tungsten electrode.
WP-9F A-125 Flex WP-9F-12-R WP-9F-25-R WP-9F-12-2 WP-9F-25-2
WP-9FV A-125 Flex Valve WP-9FV-12-R WP-9FV-25-R WP-9FV-12-2 WP-9FV-25-2 #AK1C Accessory Kit
Includes one long back cap, two collets (one
Y _ ; _OP_19.| _QP_oE.. _ _ collet per size: .040, 1/16), two collet bodies
Wp-9 A-125 Pencil WP-9P-12-R WP-0P-25-R (one collet body per size: .040, 1/16), three
. alumina nozzles (one nozzle per size: 4, 5,
V=Valve  F=Flex  FV=Flex Valve  P=Pencil ) ) 6), and two 7-inch 2% ceriated tungsten
Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, and long back cap (excluding the A-125 Pencil model). electrodes (one electrode per size: .040, 1/16).
| —
Torch Bodies Valves Handles #AKAGL Gas Lens Accessory Kit
’ For W-200, W-225, W-250, W-280 and
A-125 WP-9 — Ribbed H-100R W-375. Includes one short back cap, one of
o . ¥ L each size (#6, #7, #8) alumina nozzle, and =
A-125 Valve Wp-ov vs-2 Knurled H-100 one of each size (1716, 3/32, 1/8 inch) of the ;
Torch Bodies Optional Flex Head ONLY following: gas lens, collet, and 7-inch 2% =
ceriated tungsten electrode. i .
A-125 Flex WP-9F — 9F Ribbed 105Z55R
A-125 Flex Valve WP-9FV Vs-2 9F Knurled 105255
A-125 Redhead Flex WP-R9F — R9F W-180
A-125 Redhead Flex Valve WP-ROFV vs-2 ROF (Wp-244)
Collet Body Wrench 53N20
.
N
Power Cables and Hoses
- Cable Covers
Rubber 2-Piece Mono Flex #WC-3-10: 10 ft (3 m)
125ft(3.8m) | 25ft(7.6m) 125ft(3.8m) | 25ft(7.6m) 125ft(3.8m) | 25ft(7.6m) mg:g:ﬁg; ig g E?Zem%)
57Y01R 57Y03R 57Y01-2 57Y03-2 57Y01MF 57Y03MF
Replacement Gas Hose Extension Kit
#EK-2-25-R 25 ft (7.6 m), Rubber
= = 45V09R 45V10R — —
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Gonsumahles
Non-Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .020 (0.5) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2)
1 Insulator (required) 598882 598882 598882 598882 598882
2 Collet 13N20 13N21 13N22 13N23 13N24
3 Collet Body 13N25 13N26 13N27 13N28 13N29
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 3(3/16) 4(1/8) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
4 Alumina — 13N08 13N09 13N10 13N11 13N12 13N13 — —
*Lava — 13N14 13N15 13N16 13N17 13N18 13N19 — —
*Long Lava 796F70 796F71 796F72 796F73 — — — — —
*X-Long Lava 796F74 796F75 796F76 796F77 — — — — —
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .020 (0.5) 1040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32(2.4) 1/8(3.2)
1 Insulator (required) 598882 598882 598882 598882 598882
2 Collet 13N20 13N21 13N22 13N23 13N24
5 Gas Lens 4541 45742 45V43 45V44 45V45 /
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 3(3/16) 4(1/4) 5(5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
6 Alumina Gas Lens — 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S — — —
Large Diameter Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .020 (0.5) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2)
7 Insulator (required) 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20
8 Collet 13N20L 13N21L 13N22L 13N23L 13N24L
9 Large Diameter Gas Lens 45V0204S 45V0204S 45V116S 45V64S 9957958
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 3(3/16) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
10 Large Dia. Gas Lens — — — 57N75 — 57N74 53N88 53N87 53N89
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-L — — — 57N75L — 57N74L 53N88L 53N87L —
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XL — — — 57N75XL — 57N74XL 53N88XL 53N87XL —
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XXL — — — 57N75XXL — 57N74XXL | 53N88XXL | 53N87TXXL | —
Back Caps
11 Short 41V33 12 Medium 4135 13 Long 4124
*Not shown.
- - 3 #MAK-2S Accessory Kit
AK3GL Gas Lens Accessory Kit eI For W-350 Series. Includes one short and one
For A-150, A-200 and A-250. Includes one short e long back cap, four back cap o-rings, two cup
back cap, one of each size (#6, #7, #8) alumina -_—F gaskets, one gas lens insulator, and one of each
nozzle,and one of each size (1/16, 3/32, 1/8 inch) size (.040, 1/16, 3/32, 1/8 inch) gas lens. Also
of the following: gas lens, collet, and 7-inch 2% E L includes the following: ten collets
ceriated tungsten electrode. g e Pl (1).040, (3) 1/16, (3) 3/32, (2) 1/8, (1) 5/32; and
S eight collet bodies (1) .040, (2) 1/16, (2) 3/32,

To place your order: Call 1-800-637-2315 or Fax 1-800-637-2315
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Weldcraft'A-130 Series et

F“I‘meplv wp-l 7 sel‘ies Additional Torch Models

-
A-150 Flex A-150 Flex Valve
(WP-17F) (WP-17FV)

A-150 Flex A-150 Flex

A-150 Redhead Valve Redhead
(WP-R17F) (WP-R17FV)
Wpe-17)
— — —
Cable Covers
#WC-3-10 10ft(3m)
#WC-3-22 221t (6.7 m)
! #WC-3-48 48ft(14.6 m)
1‘. i A A-150 Valve i A-150 PSH* A-150 Valve PSH*
Extension Kit (WP-17V) (WP-17-PSH) =X (WP-17V-PSH)
\"\: #EK-2-25-R 25 t (7.6 m), Rubber
Note: Torches delivered may vary slightly from images shown.
I —_— S
1-Piece Power Cable 1-Piece Power Cable
Models Standard Rubber Mono-Flex™ 2-Piece Power Cable Rubber
0ld Model New Name 12,5t (3.8 m) 25t (7.6 m) 12,5t (3.8 m) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1251t (3.8m) 25 ft (7.6 m)
WP-17 A-150 WP-17-12-R WP-17-25-R WP-17-12-MF WP-17-25-MF WP-17-12-2 WP-17-25-2
WP-17V A-150 Valve WP-17V-12-R WP-17V-25-R — WP-17V-25-MF WP-17V-12-2 WP-17V-25-2 l
WP-17F A-150 Flex WP-17F-12-R WP-17F-25-R — — WP-17F-12-2 WP-17F-25-2
WP-17FV A-150 Flex Valve WP-17FV-12-R WP-17FV-25-R — — WP-17FV-12-2 WP-17FV-25-2
WP-R17FV A-150 Flex Valve Redhead™ WP-R17FV-12-R WP-R17FV-25-R — — — —
WP-17-PSH A-150 PSH —_ WP-17-25-R-PSH — — WP-17-12-2-PSH WP-17-25-2
WP-17V-PSH A-150 Valve PSH WP-17V-12-R-PSH WP-17V-25-R-PSH — — — WP-17V-25-2

V=Valve F=Flex FV=Flex Valve PSH=Positive Stop Handle (threaded handle); Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, and long back cap.

L —SGSGS—S—S——
: #AK2C Accessory Kit
Torch Bodies Valves Handles Includes one short back cap, three
~ _ _ : ~ collets (one collet per size: .040, 1/16,
A-150 We-17 Ribbed | H-100R 3/32), three collet bodies (one collet
A-150 Valve WP-17V VS-2 Knurled H-100 body per size: .040, 1/16,3/32), three
alumina nozzles (one nozzle per size:
Torch Bodies Optional Flex Head ONLY 4,5, 6), and three 7-inch 2% ceriated
tungsten electrodes (one electrode per
A-150 Flex WP-17F — 17F Ribbed 105Z55R size: .040, 1/16,3/32).
A-150 Flex Valve WP-17FV Vs-2 17F Knurled 105255
#AK3GL Gas Lens Accessory Kit
A-150 Redhead Flex WP-R17F = R17F Includes one short back cap, one of each
size (#6, #7, #8) alumina nozzle,and one
A-150 Redhead Flex Valve WP-R17FV VS-2 R17F of ea(ch size (1/%6Y 3/32, 1/8 inch) of the
following: gas lens, collet, and 7-inch 2%
A-150 PSH WP-17-PSH — ceriated tungsten electrode.
A-150 Valve PSH WP-17V-PSH VS-2

Power Cables and Hoses #MAK-2S Accessory Kit

Rubber 2-Piece Mono Flex For W-350 Series. Includes one short and e
one long back cap, four back cap o-rings, ¥ - 3

12.51t(3.8 m) 25ft(7.6 m) 12.5ft(3.8m) 251t (7.6 m) 12.5ft(3.8m) 251t (7.6 m) two cup gaskets, one gas lens insulator, 1
and one of each size (.040, 1/16, 3/32, 1/8

57Y01R 57Y03R 57Y01-2 57Y03-2 57Y01MF 57Y03MF inch) gas lens. Also includes the following: . 5

Repl t Gas H ten collets (1) .040, (3) 1/16, (3) 3/32, (2) g

CLIEEANEEE ] 0 1/8, (1) 5/32; and eight collet bodies (1) e
_ _ 45V09R 45V10R _ _ .040, (2) 1/186, (2) 3/32, (2) 1/8, (1) 5/32.
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TIG Torches

‘_!

Non-Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm)
1 Insulator (required)

2 Collet

3 Collet Body

Nozzle Size - size # (inch)
4 Alumina

* Long Alumina

*Lava

*Long Lava

Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm)
5 Insulator (required)

2 Collet

6 Gas Lens

Nozzle Size - size # (inch)
7 Alumina Gas Lens

* Long Gas Lens

Large Diameter Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm)
8 Insulator (required)

2 Collet

9 Large Diameter Gas Lens
Nozzle Size - size # (inch)
10 Large Dia. Gas Lens
*Large Dia. Gas Lens-L
*Large Dia. Gas Lens-XL
*Large Dia. Gas Lens-XXL
Stubby Non-Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm)
11 Insulator (required)

12 Stubby Collet

13 Stubby Collet Body
Nozzle Size - size # (inch)
14 Stubby Alumina

Stubby Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm)
15 Insulator (required)

12 Stubby Collet

16 Stubby Gas Lens

Nozzle Size - size # (inch)
17 Alumina Gas Lens

Back Caps

18 Short 57Y04

*Not shown.

N

4(114)
10N50

105243
12N03

4(1/4)
54N18

4(1/4)

4(1/4)
53N58

19 Medium 300M

O
N

.040 (1.0)

18CG

10N22

10N30

5 (5/16) 6 (3/8)

10N49 10N48

10N49L 10N48L

105242 105244

105260 12N02

.040 (1.0)

54N01

10N22

45V24

5 (5/16) 6 (3/8)

54N17 54N16

54N17L 54N16L

.040 (1.0)

54N63

10N22

45V0204

5 (5/16) 6 (3/8)

— 57N 75

— 57N75L

— 57N75XL

= 57N75XXL

.040 (1.0)

18CG20

10N22S

17CB20

5 (5/16) 6 (3/8)

13N09 13N10

.040 (1.0)

17GLG20

10N22S

17GL040

5 (5/16) 6 (3/8)

53N59 53N60
20 Long 57Y02

To place your order: Call 1-800-637-2315 or Fax 1-800-637-2315

1/16 (1.6)

180G

10N23

10N31

7(7/16) 8(1/2)
10N47 10N46
10N47L =
105245 08N78
105261 =
1/16 (1.6)

54N01

10N23

45V25

7(7/16) 8(1/2)
54N15 54N14
54N15L 54NT4L
1/16 (1.6)

54N63

10N23

45116

7(7/116) 8(1/2)
— 57N74
= 57N74L
— 57N74XL
— 57N74XXL
1/16 (1.6)

18620

10N23S

17CB20

7(7/16) 8(1/2)
13N11 13N12
1/16 (1.6)

176LG20

10N238

176L116

7(7/16) 8(1/2)
53N61 53N61S

18-7 Insulator Back Cap (not pictured)

3/32 (2.4)
18C6
10N24
10N32
10 (5/8)
10N45

08N79

3/32 (2.4)
54N01
10N24
45V26

10 (5/8)

3/32 (2.4)
54N63
10N24
45V64

10 (5/8)
53N88
53N88L
53N88XL
53N88XXL

3/32(2.4)
18CG20
10N24S
17CB20
10 (5/8)
13N13

3/32 (2.4)
176L620
10N24S
176L332
10 (5/8)

12 (3/4)

10N44

08N80

12 (3/4)

12 (3/4)

53N87
53N87L

20

1/8(3.2)
18CG
10N25
10N28
Short

1/8(3.2)
54N01
10N25
45V27
Short
54N19

1/8(3.2)
54N63
10N25
995795
Short
53N89

53N87XL —
53N87XXL —

12 (3/4)

12 (3/4)

1/8(3.2)
18CG20
10N25S
17CB20
Short

1/8(3.2)
17GLG20
10N25S
17GL18
Short
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Weldcraft' W-18

Formerly WP-24W Series

Hand-Held Water-Cooled

Service Parts/Gonsumables

Models Braided Rubber Vinyl
0ld Model New Name 12.5ft(3.8m) 25ft (7.6 m) 12,51t (3.8 m) 25ft (7.6 m)
WP-24W W-180 WP-24W-12-R WP-24W-25-R WP-24W-12 WP-24W-25
Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, gas hose, water hose,
and collet body wrench.
e S ]
Torch Body Handles
W-180 WP-24W Ribbed H100R
Knurled H100

Power Cables and Hoses

Vinyl Braided

125ft(3.8m) 251t (7.6 m) 12.5ft(3.8m) 25 (7.6 m)
Power Cable 45V03HD 45V04HD 45V03RR 45V04RR
Water Hose* 45V07HD 45V08HD 45V07RBB 45V08RBB
Gas Hose* 45V09 45V10 45V09R 45V10R

*Requires hose clamp 53N04

Non-Gas Lens

Note: Torch delivered may vary slightly from image shown.

W-180
(WP-24W)

&
&

Cable Covers
#WC-3-22 22ft(6.7m)

Extension Kit
#EK-1-25-R  25ft. (7.6 m), rubber

Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4)
1 Insulator (required) 53N22 53N22 53N22

2 Collet 53N16 53N14 240332

3 Collet Body 53N18 53N19 24CB332
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8)

4 Alumina A53N24 A53N25 A53N27

* Lava 53N24 53N25 53N27
*Long Lava 53N28 — 53N26
Collet Body Wrench

553N20

Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32(2.4)
6 Insulator (required) 53N66 53N66 53N66

7 Collet 53N63 53N64 24GLC332
8 Gas Lens 45V42 45V43 45V44
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5(5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2)

9 Alumina Gas Lens 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S

*Not shown.
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TIG Torches P

Weldcraft W-200 ot e coe
Formerly WP-25 Series

Models Braided Rubber Vinyl
0Old Model New Name 1251t (3.8 m) 251t (7.6 m) 12.5ft(3.8m) 25ft (7.6 m)
WP-25 W-200 Pencil Flex | WP-25-12-R WP-25-25-R WP-25-12 WP-25-25

Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, gas hose, and water hose.

e e — W-200 Pencil Flex
Torch Body Handles (Wp-25)
W-200 WP-25 Knurled 53N06
Ribbed 53N0GR

Power Cables

Vinyl Braided

1257(3.8m) 251 (7.6m) 1251t(38m) 25ft(7.6m)
Power Cable 45V03HD 45V04HD 45V03RR 45V04RR
Water Hose* 45V07HD 45V08HD 45V07RBB 45V08RBB T ot 67m
Gas Hose* 45109 45V10 45V09R 45V10R Extension Kit

*Requires hose clamp 53N04 #EK-1-25-R 25ft. (7.6 m), rubber

Gonsumahles
I S
Non-Gas Lens 1 /
Electrode Size - inch (mm) | .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2) i 2
1 Insulator (required) 598882 598882 598882 598882
2 Collet 13N21 13N22 13N23 13N24 g
3 Collet Body 13N26 13N27 13N28 13N29 3
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) | 3(3/16) | 4(1/4) 5(5/16) | 6(3/8) 7(7116) | 8(1/2) 10(5/8) | 12(3/4) | Short
4 Alumina — 13N08 13N09 13N10 13N11 13N12 13N13 — —
*Lava = 13N14 13N15 13N16 13N17 13N18 13N19 = = 4 @ 1
*Long Lava 796F70 796F71 796F72 796F73 — — — — —
*X-Long Lava 796F74 796F75 796F76 796F77 — — — — — i 2
Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) | .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2) §
1 Insulator (required) 598882 598882 598882 598882 5
2 Collet 13N21 13N22 13N23 13N24 @ @ 7
5 Gas Lens 45V42 45V43 45V44 45V45 6
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) | 3(3/16) | 4(1/4) 5(5/16) | 6(3/8) 7(7116) | 8(1/2) 10(5/8) | 12(3/4) | Short
6 Alumina Gas Lens — 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S — — — i
Large Diameter Gas Lens 8
Electrode Size - inch (mm) | .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2)
7 Insulator (required) 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20
8 Collet 13N21L 13N22L 13N23L 13N24L
9 Large Diameter Gas Lens | 45V0204S 45V116S 45V64S 9957953 9
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) | 3(3/16) | 4(1/4) 5(5/16) | 6(3/8) 7(7116) | 8(1/2) 10(5/8) | 12(3/4) | Short
10 Large Dia. Gas Lens — — — 57N75 — 57N74 53N88 53N87 53N89
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-L — — — 57N75L — 57N74L 53N88L 53N87L —
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XL = = = S57N75XL | — 57N74XL | 53N88XL | 53N87XL | — 1 0
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XXL — — — 57N75XXL | — 57N74XXL | 53N88XXL | 53N87XXL | —
*Not shown.
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Weldcraft'A-200 Series i

I:lll'meplv wp'zs sel‘ies Additional Torch Models

A-200 Flex A-200 Flex Valve

(WP-26F) (WP-26FV)
-l
A-200 Valve A-200 Flex
(WP-26V) Redhead
(WP-R26F)

L

A-200 Flex Valve
Redhead
(WP-R26FV)

Note: Torches delivered may vary slightly from images shown.

< _ — . }

1-Piece Power Cable 2-Piece Power

Models Standard Rubber Cable Rubber

0ld Model New Name 125t (3.8 m) 25ft(7.6m) 25ft(7.6m) #AK3GL Gas Lens Accessory Kit

WP-26 A-200 WP-26-12-R WP-26-25-R WP-26-25-2 Lr}cé:gﬁssgge(§2027ba;z;Z?Sm?::

WP-26V A-200 Valve WP-26V-12-R WP-26V-25-R WP-26V-25-2 g%;"’ﬁg‘?n%?]‘)* gff t";ﬂ:}ﬁgjl% 1 gés

WP-26F A-200 Flex WP-26F-12-R WP-26F-25-R WP-26F-25-2 {ﬁﬁzsﬁg::‘ﬁei?fogemc“ 2% cefiated

WP-26FV A-200 Flex Valve WP-26FV-12-R WP-26FV-25-R WP-26FV-25-2

V=Valve F=Flex FV=Flex Valve
Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, and long back cap.

I —
Torch Bodies Valves Handles
A-200 WP-26 — Ribbed H-200R #AK3C Accessory Kit
Includes one short back cap, three
A-200 Valve WP-26V VS-1 Knurled H-200 collets (one collet per size:
. " 1/16, 3/32, 1/8), three collet bodies
Torch Bodies Optional = (one collet body per size: 1/16, 3/32,
A-200 Flex WP-26F — Ribbed 10N15R 1/8), three alumina nozzles (one nozzle
per size: 5, 6, 8), and three 7-inch
A-200 Flex Valve WP-26FV VS-1 Knurled 10N15 2% ceriated tungsten electrodes (one
A-200 Redhead Flex WP-R26F _ electrode per size: 1/16, 3/32, 1/8).
A-200 Redhead Flex Valve WP-R26FV VS-1
Power Cables
Rubber 1-Piece 2-Piece Cable Covers
#WC-3-10 10ft(3m)
12.5(3.8m) 251t (7.6 m) 12.51(3.8m) 251t (7.6 m) #WC-3-22 221t (6.7 m)
_ _ Extension Kit
46V28R 46V30R 46V28-2 46V30-2 #EK325R 25 ft (7.6 m), Rubber
Replacement Gas Hose
— 46V30R 45V09R 45V10R
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TIG Torches
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Non-Gas Lens

T~
q.""‘-"lll
w

Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.2) 5/32 (4.0)
1 Insulator (required) 18CG 18CG 18CG 18CG 18CG
2 Collet 10N22 10N23 10N24 10N25 54N20
3 Collet Body 10N30 10N31 10N32 10N28 406488
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
4 Alumina 10N50 10N49 10N48 10N47 10N46 10N45 10N44 —
* Long Alumina — 10N49L 10N48L 10N47L — — — —
*Lava 105243 105242 105244 105245 08N78 08N79 08N80 —
* Long Lava 12N03 105260 12N02 105261 — — — —
Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2) 5/32 (4.0)
5 Insulator (required) 54N01 54N01 54N01 54N01 54N01
2 Collet 10N22 10N23 10N24 10N25 54N20
6 Gas Lens 4524 45V25 45V26 45V27 45V28
' r Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short N
7 Alumina Gas Lens 54N18 54N17 54N16 54N15 54N14 — — 54N19 /
*Long Gas Lens - 54N17L 54N16L 54N15L 54N14L = = —
Large Diameter Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.2) 5/32 (4.0)
8 Insulator (required) 54N63 54N63 54N63 54N63 54N63
2 Collet 10N22 10N23 10N24 10N25 54N20
9 Large Diameter Gas Lens 45V0204 45V116 45V64 995795 45V63
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
10 Large Dia. Gas Lens — — 57N75 — 57N74 53N88 53N87 53N89
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-L — — 57N75L — 57N74L 53N88L 53N87L —
*Large Dia. Gas Lens-XL — — 57N75XL — 57N74XL 53N88XL 53N87XL —
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XXL — — 57N75XXL — 57N74XXL 53N88XXL 53N87XXL —
Stubby Non-Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2)
11 Insulator (required) 18CG20 18CG20 18CG20 180G20
12 Stubby Collet 10N22S 10N23S 10N24S 10N258
13 Stubby Collet Body 17CB20 17CB20 17CB20 17CB20
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
14 Stubby Alumina 13N08 13N09 13N10 13N11 13N12 13N13 — —
Stubby Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32(2.4) 1/8 (3.2)
15 Insulator (required) 17GLG20 17GLG20 17GLG20 17GLG20
12 Stubby Collet — 10N22S 10N23S 10N24S 10N25S
16 Stubby Gas Lens - 17GL040 17GL118 17GL332 17GL18
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
17 Alumina Gas Lens 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S = = =
Back Caps
18 Short 57Y04 19 Medium 300M 20 Long 57Y02 18-7 Insulator Back Cap (not pictured)
*Not shown.
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Weldcraft' A-250 Series

A-250
(301525)

Hand-Held Air-Gooled

Service Parts/Gonsumables

A-250 Valve
(301526)

Note: Torches delivered may vary slightly from images shown.

Models 2-Piece Power Cable, Rubber
Name 25 ft (7.6 m)

A-250 301525025

A-250 Valve 301526025

Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, and long back cap.

___ B ]
Torch Bodies Handles
A-250 301525 Ribbed H-200R
W-250 Valve 301526 Knurled H-200
Valve Knob
All valve models VS-1
Power Cable
2-Piece Rubber, 25 ft (7.6 m) 46V30-2

Table of Contents

#AK3GL Gas Lens Accessory Kit
Includes one short back cap,
one of each size (#6, #7, #8)
alumina nozzle,and one of each
size (1/16, 3/32, 1/8 inch) of the
following: gas lens, collet, and
7-inch 2% ceriated tungsten
electrode.

#AK3C Accessory Kit

Includes one short back cap,
one of each size (#5, #6, #8)
alumina nozzle, and one of
each size (1/16, 3/32, 1/8 inch)
of the following: collet, collet
body, and 7-inch 2% ceriated
tungsten electrode.

Cable Covers
#WC-3-22 221t (6.7 m)

Extension Kit
#EK325R 25ft. (7.6 m), rubber

To place your order: Call 1-800-637-2315 or Fax 1-800-637-2315




TIG Torches é
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Non-Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.2) 5/32 (4.0)

1 Insulator (required) 18CG 18CG 18CG 18CG 18CG

2 Collet 10N22 10N23 10N24 10N25 54N20

3 Collet Body 10N30 10N31 10N32 10N28 406488

Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short

4 Alumina 10N50 10N49 10N48 10N47 10N46 10N45 10N44 —

*Long Alumina — 10N49L 10N48L 10N47L — — — —

*Lava 105243 105242 105244 105245 08N78 08N79 08N80 -

*Long Lava 12N03 105260 12N02 105261 — — — —

Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2) 5/32 (4.0)

5 Insulator (required) 54N01 54N01 54N01 54N01 54N01

2 Collet 10N22 10N23 10N24 10N25 54N20

6 Gas Lens 45V24 45V25 45V26 45V27 45V28
F Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short 5y

7 Alumina Gas Lens 54N18 54N17 54N16 54N15 54N14 — — 54N19 /

*Long Gas Lens — 54N17L 54N16L 54N15L — — — —

Large Diameter Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2) 5/32 (4.0)

8 Insulator (required) 54N63 54N63 54N63 54N63 54N63

2 Collet 10N22 10N23 10N24 10N25 54N20

9 Large Diameter Gas Lens 45V0204 45V116 45V64 995795 45V63

Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short

10 Large Dia. Gas Lens — — 57N 75 — 57N74 53N88 53N87 53N89

*Large Dia. Gas Lens-L — — 57N75L — 57N74L 53N88L 53N87L —

* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XL — — 57N75XL — 57N74XL 53N88XL 53N87XL —

* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XXL — — 57N75XXL — 57N74XXL 53N8BXXL 53N87XXL —

Stubby Non-Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.2)

11 Insulator (required) 180G20 18CG20 18CG20 18CG20

12 Stubby Collet 10N22S 10N23S 10N24S 10N25S

13 Stubby Collet Body 17CB20 17CB20 17CB20 17CB20

Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short

14 Stubby Alumina 13N08 13N09 13N10 13N11 13N12 13N13 — —

Stubby Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2)

15 Insulator (required) 17GLG20 17GLG20 17GLG20 17GLG20

12 Stubby Collet 10N22S 10N23S 10N24S 10N25S

16 Stubby Gas Lens 17GL040 17GL116 17GL332 17GL18

Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short

17 Alumina Gas Lens 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S — — —

Back Caps

18 Short 57Y04 19 Medium 300M 20 Long 57Y02

*Not shown.
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Weldcraft' W-250 Series

Formerly WP-20 Series

Hand-Held Water-Cooled

Service Parts/Gonsumables

Cable Covers
#WC-3-10 10ft(3 m)
#WC-3-22 221t (6.7 m)

Additional Torch Models

-

W-250 Valve
(WP-20V)

Note: Torches delivered may vary slightly from images shown.

_‘

Models Braided Rubber Vinyl
0ld Model New Name 125t (3.8 m) 25ft (7.6 m) 25ft (7.6 m)
WP-20 W-250 WP-20-12-R WP-20-25-R WP-20-25
WP-20V W-250 Valve — — WP-20V-25
V= Valve
Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, long back cap, gas hose and water hose.
e S— ]

Torch Bodies Valves Handles
W-250 WP-20 — Knurled 53N06
W-250 Valve WP-20V VS-2 Ribbed 53N06R
Power Cables

Vinyl Braided

12,51 (3.8m) 25t (7.6 m) 12.5t(3.8m) 25t (7.6 m)
Power Cable 45V03HD 45V04HD 45V03RR 45V04RR
Water Hose 45V07HD 45V08HD 45V07RBB 45V08RBB
Gas Hose — 45V10HD 45V09R 45V10R
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#AK3GL Gas Lens Accessory Kit
Includes one short back cap, one
of each size (#6, #7, #8) alumina
nozzle,and one of each size (1/16,
3/32, 1/8 inch) of the following: gas
lens, collet, and 7-inch 2% ceriated
tungsten electrode.

#AKAC Accessory Kit

Includes one long back cap, three collets (one collet per size: 1/16,
3/32, 1/8), three collet bodies (one collet body per size: 1/16, 3/32,
1/8), three alumina nozzles (one nozzle per size: 5, 6, 7), and three
7-inch 2% ceriated tungsten electrodes (one electrode per size:
1/16, 3/32, 1/8).

#AKAGL Gas Lens Accessory Kit

For W-200, W-225, W-250, W-280 and
W-375.Includes one short back cap,
one of each size (#6, #7, #8) alumina
nozzle, and one of each size (1/16,
3/32, 1/8 inch) of the following: gas
lens, collet, and 7-inch 2% ceriated
tungsten electrode.

To place your order: Call 1-800-637-2315 or Fax 1-800-637-2315




TIG Torches
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Gonsumables
Non-Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .020 (0.5) 040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2)
1 Insulator (required) 598882 598882 598882 598882 598882
2 Collet 13N20 13N21 13N22 13N23 13N24
3 Collet Body 13N25 13N26 13N27 13N28 13N29
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 3(3/16) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
4 Alumina — 13N08 13N09 13N10 13N11 13N12 13N13 — —
*Lava - 13N14 13N15 13N16 13N17 13N18 13N19 = =
*Long Lava 796F70 796F71 796F72 796F73 — — — — —
*X-Long Lava 796F74 796F75 796F76 796F77 — — — — —
& Gas Lens
l Electrode Size - inch (mm) .020 (0.5) 040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2)
1 Insulator (required) 598882 598882 598882 598882 598882
2 Collet 13N20 13N21 13N22 13N23 13N24
5 Gas Lens 45V41 45V42 45V43 45V44 45V45
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 3(3/16) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
6 Alumina Gas Lens — 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S — — —
Large Diameter Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .020 (0.5) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2)
7 Insulator (required) 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20
8 Collet 13N20L 13N21L 13N22L 13N23L 13N24L
9 Large Diameter Gas Lens 45V0204S 45V0204S 45V116S 45V64S 9957958
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 3(3/16) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
10 Large Dia. Gas Lens — — — 57N75 — 57N74 53N88 53N87 53N89
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-L — — — 57N75L — 57N74L 53N88L 53N87L —
*Large Dia. Gas Lens-XL — — — 57N75XL — 57N74XL 53N88XL 53N87XL —
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XXL — — — 57N75XXL — 57N74XXL 53N88XXL 53N87XXL —
98W77 0-Ring
11 Short 41V33 12 Medium 41V35 13 Long 41V24

*Not shown.

To place your order: Call 1-800-637-2315 or Fax 1-800-637-2315
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Weldcraft'W-280 Sepies  Hand he Water Gooled |
Formerly WP-280

Braided Rubber
Models Braided Rubber with 50 mm Dinse
0ld Model | New Name 12.5(3.8m) 25 (7.6 m) 50 (15.2m) 25(7.6m)
WP-280 | W-280 Super Cool™ | 301251012 301251025 301251050 301251001 W-280 Super Cool
Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, long back cap, gas hose and water hose. (Torch Body 301251)
*Cable cover included. 269335
E— — Handle
Hose Part # Description
269766 Water Hose 14 ft (4.2m), Braided
269767 Water Hose 26.5 ft (8.0m), Braided Cable G
269769 Water Hose 51.5 ft (15.7m) Braided AWCO183 11 75136 m)
269770 Gas Hose 13.25 ft (4.0m) Braided for use with 301253012
269771 Gas Hose 25.75 ft (7.8m) Braided #WCO0182 24.25 ft (7.4 m) for use
269773 Gas Hose 50.0 ft (15.2m) Braided with 301253025 and 301253001
269757 Power Cable, 12.5 ft (3.8m) Extension Kit
269758 Power Cable, 25.0 ft (7.6m) #EK-1-25-R 25t (7.6 m), rubber
269759 Power Cable, 50.0 ft (15.2m)
#AKAGL Accessory Kit
#AKAC Accessory Kit For W-200, W-225, W-250, W-280 and
Includes one long back cap, three collets (one collet per size: 1/16, W-375. Includes one short back cap, one
3/32, 1/8), three collet bodies (one collet body per size: 1/16, 3/32, of each size (#6, #7, #8) alumina nozzle,
1/8), three alumina nozzles (one nozzle per size: 5, 6, 7), and three and one of each size (1/16, 3/32,1/8
7-inch 2% ceriated tungsten electrodes (one electrode per size: 1/16, inch) of the following: gas lens, collet, and
3/32,1/8). 7-inch 2% ceriated tungsten electrode.

=7 P — L .
4
Consumables ® |
Non-Gas Lens i 2
Electrode Size — inch (mm) | .020 (0.5) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.2)
1 Insulator (required) 598882 598882 598882 598882 598882 5 3
2 Collet 13N20 13N21 13N22 13N23 13N24 ﬁ @ 1
3 Collet Body 13N25 13N26 13N27 13N28 13N29 4 i
Nozzle Size — size # (inch) | 3(3/16) 4(1/8) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8) 7 (7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short 2
4 Alumina — 13N08 13N09 13N10 13N11 13N12 13N13 — —
*Lava = 13N14 13N15 13N16 13N17 13N18 13N19 = = é 5 @ 7
*Long Lava 796F70 796F71 796F72 796F73 — — — — — %
*X-Long Lava 796F74 796F75 796F76 796F77 — — — — — /% 6
Gas Lens 8
Electrode Size —inch (mm) | .020 (0.5) | .040(1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2)
1 Insulator (required) 598882 598882 598882 598882 598882
2 Collet 13N20 13N21 13N22 13N23 13N24
5 Gas Lens 45V41 45V42 45V43 45V44 45V45 9
Nozzle Size — size # (inch) | 3(3/16) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7 (7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
6 Alumina Gas Lens — 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S — —
Electrode Size — inch (mm)
7 Insulator (required) 54N63-20 | 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20 10
8 Collet 13N20L 13N21L 13N22L 13N23L 13N24L
9 Large Diameter Gas Lens 45V02045 | 45V0204S 45V116S 45V64S 9957955
Nozzle Size — size # (inch) | 3(3/16) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(716) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
10 Large Dia. Gas Lens — — — 57N75 — 57N74 53N88 53N87 53N89
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-L = = = 57N75L = 57N74L 53N88L 53N87L =
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XL — — — 57N75XL — 57N74XL 53N88XL 53N87XL — @
* Large Dia. GasLens-XXL | — — — STNTSXXL | — S57N74XXL | 53N88XXL | 53NSTXXL | — 1 12 13
Back Caps
11 Short 41V33 12 Medium 41V35 13 Long 41V24
*Not shown.
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TIG Torches ,\0(

N

Weldcraft W-310 Series

Formerly G310

Hand-Held Water-Cooled

Service Parts/Gonsumahles

To place your order: Call 1-800-637-2315 or Fax 1-800-637-2315

Models Braided Rubber
0ld Model New Name 12,5 ft (3.8 m) 25 ft (7.6 m) 50 ft (15.2 m)
CS310A W-310 CS310-12 CS310-25 CS310-50
Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, long back cap, gas hose, water hose and cable cover.
S — —
Torch Bodies Handles
W-310 CS310A D-Handle ‘ CS110-H
Power Cables %?;PUA)
Braided
12.5ft(3.8m) 25 ft (7.6m) 50 ft (15.2m)
Power Cable 269764 269765 CS310-50PC
Water Hose CS310-12W CS310-25W CS310-50W
Gas Hose CS310-12G CS310-25G €S310-506G
Cable Covers
#AK4C Accessory Kit . :Wg:g:;g ;(2) 2 g?)m)
Includes one long back cap, three collets (one collet_pe‘r size: 1/16, #WC-3-48 48ft(14.6m)
3/32, 1/8), three collet bodies (one collet body per size: 1/16, 3/32,
1/8), three alumina nozzles (one nozzle per size: 5, 6, 7), and three
7-inch 2% ceriated tungsten electrodes (one electrode per size: Extension Kit
1116, 3/32,1/8). #EK-1-25-R 25 ft (7.6 m), Rubber
[ F ————
4
Gonsumahles
Non-Gas Lens 'E
Electrode Size - inch (mm) | .020 (0.5) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2) [
1 Insulator (required) 598882 598882 598882 598882 598882 I!:f 2
2 Collet 13N20 13N21 13N22 13N23 13N24 ,ﬁ
3 Collet Body 13N25 13N26 13N27 13N28 13N29 b 5
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) | 3(3/16) | 4(1/4) 5(5/16) | 6(3/8) 7(7/16) | 8(1/2) 10(5/8) | 12(3/4) | Short o] al' |
4 Alumina — 13N08 13N09 13N10 13N11 13N12 13N13 — — Lll'l 4 sl
*Lava == 13N14 13N15 13N16 13N17 13N18 13N19 == = f}‘ 2
* Long Lava 796F70 796F71 796F72 796F73 — — — — —
*X-Long Lava 796F74 796F75 796F76 796F77 = = = = = @ ] I@ f
Gas Lens m F
Electrode Size - inch (mm) | .020 (0.5) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.2) [i
1 Insulator (required) 598882 598882 598882 598882 598882 ﬁ lI,":,I' 3
2 Collet 13N20 13N21 13N22 13N23 13N24
5 Gas Lens 45V41 45V42 45V43 45V44 45V45
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) | 3(3/16) | 4 (1/4) 5(5/16) | 6(3/8) 7(7116) | 8(1/2) 10(5/8) | 12(3/4) | Short
6 Alumina Gas Lens — 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S — — — b 9
Large Diameter Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) | .020 (0.5) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2) / / -
7 Insulator (required) 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20 { / / !
8 Collet 13N20L 13N21L 13N22L 13N23L 13N24L :_ rall m / !
9 Large Diameter Gas Lens 45V0204S 45V0204S 45V116S 45V64S 9957958 "II !
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) | 3(3/16) | 4(1/4) 5(5/16) | 6(3/8) 7(7/16) | 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12(3/4) | Short l,."l f
10 Large Dia. Gas Lens = = = 57N75 = 57N74 53N88 53N87 53N89 ! .l'l
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-L — — — 57N75L — 57N74L 53N88L 53N87L — 4 r|'l
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XL — — — 57N75XL | — 57N74XL | 53N88XL | 53N87XL | — ! .-'il
*Large Dia. Gas Lens-XXL — — — 57N75XXL | — 57N74XXL | 53N88XXL | 53N87XXL | — ; . f f?
Back Caps @ i [ 12 @1 13
11 Short CS110-BCS 12 Medium 41V35 13 Long 41V24
*Not shown.
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Weldcraft' W-330 Series

Formerly WP-18 Series

Hand-Held Water-Cooled

Service Parts/Gonsumables

Additional Torch Models

~

Note: Torches delivered may vary slightly from images shown.

Models Rubber Vinyl
0ld Model New Name 12.5ft(3.8m) 25t (7.6 m) 12.5ft(3.8m) 25t (7.6 m)
WP-18 W-350 WP-18-12-R WP-18-25-R WP-18-12 WP-18-25
WP-18V W-350 Valve — WP-18V-25-R — WP-18V-25
V= Valve
Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, long back cap, gas hose and water hose. = -
I — .
Torch Bodies Valves Handles Ay
W-350 WP-18 —_ Ribbed H-200R —
W-350 Valve WP-18V VS-1 Knurled H-200
Power Cables
Vinyl Rubber (PC) Braided (G&W) 1
12.5ft(3.8m) 25 ft (7.6 m) 12,51t (3.8 m) 25t (7.6 m)
Power Cable 40V64 41v29 40V64R 41V29R
Water Hose 40v74 41v32 40V74R 41V32R
Gas Hose 40V75 41V30 40V75R18 41V30R18
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#AK3GL Gas Lens Accessory Kit

For A-150, A-200 and A-250. Includes
one short back cap, one of each size (#6,
#7, #8) alumina nozzle,and one of each
size (1/16, 3/32, 1/8 inch) of the following:
gas lens, collet, and 7-inch 2% ceriated
tungsten electrode.

#MAK-2S Accessory Kit

For W-350 Series. Includes one short and
one long back cap, four back cap o-rings,
two cup gaskets, one gas lens insulator,
and one of each size (.040, 1/16, 3/32, 1/8
inch) gas lens. Also includes the following:
ten collets (1) .040, (3) 1/16, (3) 3/32, (2)
1/8, (1) 5/32; and eight collet bodies (1)
.040, (2) 1/16, (2) 3/32, (2) 1/8, (1) 5/32.

#AK3C Accessory Kit

Includes one short back cap, three
collets (one collet per size: 1/16, 3/32,
1/8), three collet bodies (one collet
body per size: 1/16, 3/32, 1/8), three
alumina nozzles (one nozzle per size:
5,6, 7), and three 7-inch 2% ceriated
tungsten electrodes (one electrode

per size: 1/16, 3/32, 1/8).

Cable Covers
#WC-3-10 10ft(3m)
#WC-3-22 221t (6.7 m)

Extension Kit
#EK-1-25-R 25 ft (7.6 m), Rubber

To place your order: Call 1-800-637-2315 or Fax 1-800-637-2315
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TIG Torches

4

N

—

Non-Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm)
1 Insulator (required)

2 Collet

3 Collet Body

Nozzle Size - size # (inch)
4 Alumina

*Long Alumina

*Lava

*Long Lava

Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm)
5 Insulator (required)

2 Collet

6 Gas Lens

Nozzle Size - size # (inch)
7 Alumina Gas Lens

*Long Gas Lens

Large Diameter Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm)
8 Insulator (required)

2 Collet

9 Large Diameter Gas Lens
Nozzle Size - size # (inch)
10 Large Dia. Gas Lens

* Large Dia. Gas Lens-L

* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XL

* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XXL
Stubby Non-Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm)
11 Insulator (required)

12 Stubby Collet

13 Stubby Body Collet
Nozzle Size - size # (inch)
14 Stubby Alumina

Stubby Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm)
15 Insulator (required)

12 Stubby Collet

16 Stubby Gas Lens

Nozzle Size - size # (inch)
17 Alumina Gas Lens

Back Caps

18 Short 57Y04

*Not shown.

N

4(1/4)
10N50
105243
12N03

4(1/4)
54N18

4(1/4)

4(1/4)
13N08

4(1/4)
53N58

19 Medium 300M

040 (1.0)
18CG
10N22
10N30

5 (5/16)
10N49
10N49L
105242
105260

.040 (1.0)
54N01
10N22
45V24

5 (5/16)
54N17
5AN17L

.040 (1.0)
54N63
10N22
45V0204
5 (5/16)

.040 (1.0)
180620
10N228
17CB20
5 (5/16)
13N09

.040 (1.0)
176LG20
10N22S
176L040
5 (5/16)
53N59

&S 1
12

§ 13
514

1/16 (1.6)
18CG
10N23
10N31
6 (3/8) 7(7/16)
10N48 10N47
10N48L 10N47L
105244 105245
12N02 105261
1/16 (1.6)
54N01
10N23
45V25
6 (3/8) 7(7/16)
54N16 54N15
54N16L 54N15L
1/16 (1.6)
54N63
10N23
45V116
6 (3/8) 7(7/16)
57N75 —
57N75L —
57N75XL —
57N75XXL —
1/16 (1.6)
180G20
10N23S
17CB20
6 (3/8) 7(7/16)
13N10 13N11
1/16 (1.6)
17GLG20
10N23S
17GL118
6 (3/8) 7(7/16)
53N60 53N61
20 Long 57Y02

8(1/2)
10N46

08N78

8(1/2)
54N14
54N14L

8(1/2)
57N74
57N74L
57N74XL
57N74XXL

8(1/2)
13N12

8(1/2)
53N61S

To place your order: Call 1-800-637-2315 or Fax 1-800-637-2315

~ 15
/12
§ 16
517

3/32 (2.4)
18CG
10N24
10N32
10 (5/8)
10N45

08N79

3/32 (2.4)
54N01
10N24
45V26
10 (5/8)

3/32 (2.4)
54N63
10N24
45V64

10 (5/8)
53N88
53N88L
53N88XL
53N8BXXL

3/32 (2.4)
180620
10N24S
17CB20
10 (5/8)
13N13

3/32 (2.4)
176LG20
10N24S
1761332
10 (5/8)

12 (3/4)
10N44

08N80

12 (3/4)

12 (3/4)
53N87
53N87L
53N87XL
53N87XXL

12 (3/4)

12 (3/4)

1/8(3.2)
18CG
10N25
10N28
Short

1/8(3.2)
54N01
10N25
45V27
Short
54N19

1/8(3.2)
54N63
10N25
995795
Short
53N89

1/8(3.2)
18CG20
10N25S
17CB20
Short

1/8(3.2)
17GLG20
10N25S
17GL18
Short

20

5/32 (4.0)
180G
54N20
406488

5/32 (4.0)
54N01
54N20
45V28

5/32 (4.0)
54N63
54N20
45V63
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Weldcraft'W-373 Series izt

Braided Rubber Braided Rubber with 50 mm Dinse
New Name 125 (3.8 m) 25 (7.6 m) 25 (7.6 m)
W-375 Super Cool™ 301253012 301253025 301253001*
Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, long back cap, gas hose, water hose and cable cover.
*Cable cover included.
____ . —_—  ——
Hose Part # Description
269766 Water Hose 14 ft (4.2m), Braided
269767 Water Hose 26.5 ft (8.0m), Braided
269770 Gas Hose 13.25 ft (4.0m) Braided ‘;"Tofzs gggye[ gg‘;'zm
269771 Gas Hose 25.75 ft (7.8m) Braided 260335
269764 Power Cable, 12.5 ft (3.8m) Handle
269765 Power Cable, 25.0 ft (7.6m)
mmﬁ: gr?: Isosr?gn{)ela(& cap, three collets (one collet per size: ﬁoArK\:’G;O%avaggg%cgssgu vaggo and W-375. Includes one #Weo1 83 11.75ft(3.6m)
1/16,3/32,1/8), three collet bodies (one collet body per size: short back cap, one of each size (#6, #7, #8) alumina nozzle, and for use with 301253012
; /16 67 :)S/I;ﬁdzﬁ)e t:hree alumina nozzles (one nozzle per size: gg;fﬁgci: CsrlseEJ pﬂ/:eG ?wco 1 8? 24.251t(7.4m)
7-inch 2% ceriated following: gas lens, collet, or use with 301253025
tungsten electrodes and 7-inch 2% ceriated and 301253001
(one electrode per size: tungsten electrode. . .
1/16,3/32,1/8). ﬂ @ Extension Kit
L #EK-1-25-R 25 ft (7.6 m), rubberr
L — —
| #
Gonsumables
&1
Non-Gas Lens i 2
Electrode Size — inch (mm) | .020 (0.5) | .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.9) 1/8 (3.2)
1 Insulator (required) 598882 598882 598882 598882 598882 5 3
2 Collet 13N20 13N21 13N22 13N23 13N24
3 Collet Body 13N25 13N26 13N27 13N28 13N29 ﬁ @ 1
Nozzle Size — size # (inch) 3(3/16) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short 4 i
4 Alumina — 13N08 13N09 13N10 13N11 13N12 13N13 — — 2
*Lava = 13N14 13N15 13N16 13N17 13N18 13N19 = = é @ 7
*Long Lava 796F70 796F71 796F72 796F73 — — — — — 5 %
*X-Long Lava 796F74 796F75 796F76 796F77 = = — = =
Gas Lens @ 6 j 8
Electrode Size — inch (mm) .020(0.5) | .040(1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.2)
1 Insulator (required) 598882 598882 598882 598882 598882
2 Collet 13N20 13N21 13N22 13N23 13N24
5 Gas Lens 45V41 45V42 45V43 45V44 45V45 9
Nozzle Size — size # (inch) 3(3/16) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
6 Alumina Gas Lens — 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S — —
Electrode Size — inch (mm)
7 Insulator (required) 54N63-20 | 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20 54N63-20 10
8 Collet 13N20L 13N21L 13N22L 13N23L 13N24L
9 Large Diameter Gas Lens 4502045 | 45V0204S 45V116S 45V64S 9957955
Nozzle Size — size # (inch) 3(3/16) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
10 Large Dia. Gas Lens — — — 57N75 — 57N74 53N88 53N87 53N89
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-L = == == 57N75L = 57N74L 53N88L 53N87L =
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XL — — — 57N75XL — 57N74XL 53N88XL 53N87XL —
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XXL — — = S57N75XXL | — S57N74XXL | 53N88XXL | 53N87XXL | —
Back Caps @ 11 12 13
11 Short 41V33 12 Medium 41V35 13 Long 41V24
*Not shown.
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TIG Torches ,0(

Hand-Held Water-Cooled

Service Parts/Gonsumahles

WeldcraftW-400 Super Cool

Formerly WP-183C Series

Models Rubber Vinyl
0id Model New Name 1251t (3.8 m) 25 ft (7.6 m) 12.5ft (3.8 m) 25 ft (7.6 m)
WP-18SC W-400 Super Cool™ | WP-18SC-12-R WP-18SC-25-R WP-18SC-12 WP-18SC-25

Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, long back cap, gas hose and water hose.

L —
Torch Body Handle
W-400 | WP-185C Knurled | H-200
Power Cables and Hoses
Vinyl Braided Rubber
12.5ft (3.8 m) 25ft (7.6 m) 12.5ft(3.8m) 251t (7.6 m) W-400 Super Cool
Power Cable 40164 41v29 40V64R 41V29R (WP-1850)
Water Hose 40v74 41V32 40V74R 41V32R
Gas Hose 40V75 41V30 40V75R18 41V30R18
#AK18C Accessory Kit #AK3GL Gas Lens Accessory Kit

Includes one short back cap, one of each size (#6, #7, #8)
alumina nozzle, one of each size (3/32, 1/8 HD, 5/32 HD)

collet, one of each size
(.020-1/8 inch, 1/8-3/16
inch) collet body, and one of

For A-150, A-200 and A-250. Includes one short back cap,
one of each size (#6, #7, #8) alumina nozzle,and one of each
size (1/16, 3/32, 1/8 inch) of the following: gas lens, collet,
and 7-inch 2% ceriated

tungsten electrode.

Cable Covers
#WC-3-10 10ft(3m)

#WC-3-22 221t (6.7
each size (3/32, 1/8, 5/32 (6.7m)

inch) 7-inch 2% ceriated
tungsten electrode.

Extension Kit
#EK-1-25-R 25 ft (7.6 m), Rubber

e e TR
-
= - [+

— S N

A — /

Gonsumables S S,
Non-Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm) 040 (1.0) | 1/16(1.6) | 3/32(2.4) | 1/8(3.2) | 5/32(4.0) | 3/16(4.8) 2 4

1 Insulator (required) 18NG 18NG 18NG 18NG 18NG 18NG

2 Collet 10N22 10N23 10N24 10N25 = = @ 3 @ 5

3 Collet Body NCB-53 NCB-53 NCB-53 NCB-53 — —

4 Heavy-Duty Collet = = = 10N25HD | 54N20HD | 18C36 @ 6 @ 6

5 HD Nose Collet Body — — — NCB-36 NCB-36 NCB-36

Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short

6 Alumina 54N18 54N17 54N16 54N15 54N14 — — 54N19 @ 1 @ 1
* Long Alumina — 54N17L 54N16L 54N15L — — — —

Gas Lens i 2 i 4
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040(1.0) | 1/16(1.6) | 3/32(2.4) | 1/8(3.2) | 5/32(4.0) | 3/16 (4.8)

1 Insulator (required) 18NG 18NG 18NG 18NG 18NG 18NG @ 7 @ 7

2 Collet 10N22 10N23 10N24 10N25 — —

4 Heavy-Duty Collet — — — 10N25HD | 54N20HD | 18C36

7 Gas Lens 18GL04 18GL16 18GL32 18GL18 18GL53 18GL36 6 6

Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short

6 Alumina Gas Lens 54N18 54N17 54N16 54N15 54N14 — — 54N19

* Long Gas Lens — 54N17L 54N16L 54N15L — — — —

Back Caps

8 Short 57Y04 9 Medium 300M 10 Long 57Y02 @ 8 9 10
*Not shown. >
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Weldcraft Modular Series

Hand-Held TIG

Service Parts/Gonsumables

Models Braided Rubber Vinyl Textured Handle
01d Model New Name 12,5t (3.8 m) 25 ft (7.6 m) 25 ft (7.6 m) —
WP-225 W-225 Modular WP-225-12-R WP-225-25-R WP-225-25 53N06

Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, gas hose, water hose and 1726 and 9-70 torch heads.

Power Cables and Hoses

Vinyl Braided Rubber

12,51t (3.8 m) 251t (7.6 m) 12,51t (3.8 m) 25t (7.6 m)
Power Cable 45V03HD 45V04HD 45V03RR 45V04RR
Water Hose 45V07HD 45V/08HD 4507RBB 45V08RBB
Gas Hose 45V09 4510 45V09R 45V10R

#AK-225MFC Accessory Kit
Supplements W-225 (WP-225)

modular torch packages.

Includes 5 additional torch
heads, collet, collet bodies,
nozzles, handle and more.

Cable Covers

&)

NS

#WC-3-10 10ft(3m)
#WC-3-22 221t (6.7 m)

W-225 Modular
(WP-225)

Type
Water-Cooled

Rated Qutput
DC: 225 A, AC: 160 A

Duty Cycle
100%

Electrode Range
.020-5/32 in (0.5-4.0 mm)

24 24-90 9-70 9-90 9P 1726 1726P
A-150 Modular* Amp Rating A-200 Modular* Amp Rating W-225 Modular** Amp Rating
Torch Head Angle Electrode Range
DC AC DC AC DC AC

24 70° .020-3/32in. (0.5-2.4 mm) 80 50 80 50 160 115
24-90 90° .020-3/321n. (0.5-2.4 mm) 80 50 80 50 160 115
9-70 70° .020-1/8in. (0.5-3.2 mm) 125 100 125 100 200 140
9-90 90° .020-1/8in. (0.5-3.2 mm) 125 100 125 100 200 140
9P 180° .020-1/8 in. (0.5-3.2 mm) 125 100 125 100 200 140
1726 70° .020-5/32in. (0.5-4.0 mm) 150 115 200 140 225 160
1726P 180° .020-5/32 in. (0.5-4.0 mm) 150 115 200 140 225 160
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Qur now TG Torch Configurator s a simple way 1o make

TIG Torch
Configurator

sure you are using the right torch and consumables for your
application. Answer a few simple questions about your specific
application and get a recormmendation for the appropriste tonch,

tungsten, collet, collet body and more. Emall o prnt the recommendation

for reference when purchesing your next Weldcraft torch,

’:ﬂ-r Pk Produet Saiectar

CBon i la

]
Az

f;mlmm:mu

# ) Mo Torh Prodst Sutecten

To place your order: Call 1-800-637-2315 or Fax 1-800-637-2315




TIG Torches

4

N

9-70, 9-90 and 9P
Modular Series Gonsumahles

Non-Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm)
1 Insulator (required)

2 Collet

3 Collet Body

Nozzle Size - size # (inch)
4 Alumina

*Lava

*Long Lava

*X-Long Lava

Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm)
1 Insulator (required)

2 Collet

5 Gas Lens

Nozzle Size - size # (inch)
6 Alumina Gas Lens

Large Diameter Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm)
7 Insulator (required)

8 Collet

9 Large Diameter Gas Lens
Nozzle Size - size # (inch)
10 Large Dia. Gas Lens

* Large Dia. Gas Lens-L
*Large Dia. Gas Lens-XL
*Large Dia. Gas Lens-XXL
Back Caps

11 Short 41V33

*Not shown.

12 Medium 41V35

3(3/16)

796F70

796F74

3(3/16)

3(3/16)

.040 (1.0)
598882
13N21
13N26

4(1/4) 5 (5/16)

13N08 13N09

13N14 13N15
796F71 796F72
796F75 796F76

.040 (1.0)

598882

13N21

45v42

4(1/4) 5 (5/16)

53N58 53N59

.040 (1.0)

54N63-20

13N21L
45V02048

4(1/4) 5 (5/16)

13 Long 41V24

6 (3/8)
13N10
13N16
796F73

796F77

6(3/8)

53N60

6 (3/8)
57N75

57N75L
57N75XL

57N75XXL

To place your order: Call 1-800-637-2315 or Fax 1-800-637-2315

1/16 (1.6)
508882
13N22
13N27
7(7/16)
13N11

13N17

1/16 (1.6)
598882
13N22
45V43
7(7/16)

53N61

1116 (1.6)
54N63-20
13N22L

45V1168

7(7/16)

8(1/2)
13N12

13N18

8(1/2)

53N61S

8(1/2)
57N74
5TN74L
5TN7AXL

57N74XXL

12

3/32 (2.4)
598882
13N23
13N28
10 (5/8)
13N13

13N19

3/32 (2.4)
598882
13N23
45V44
10 (5/8)

3/32 (2.4)
54N63-20
13N23L
45V648
10 (5/8)
53N88
53N88L
53NBBXL

53N88XXL

13

12 (3/4)

12 (3/4)

12 (3/4)
53N87

53N87L
53NB7XL

53N87XXL

1/8(3.2)
598882
13N24
13N29

Short

1/8(3.2)
598882
13N24
45V45

Short

1/8(3.2)
54N63-20
13N24L
9957958
Short

53N89

105
Table of Contents



1726 and 1726P Torch Head Modular
Series Consumahles

S ®8

§6 gg 5ﬁ2ﬂ gﬁ;s
54 0 7 10 17 14113 S 1;6 &8 19 20

N
N
N
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&
w

Non-Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.2) 5/32 (4.0)
1 Insulator (required) 18CG 18CG 18CG 18CG 18CG
2 Collet 10N22 10N23 10N24 10N25 54N20
3 Collet Body 10N30 10N31 10N32 10N28 406488
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
4 Alumina 10N50 10N49 10N48 10N47 10N46 10N45 10N44 —
*Long Alumina = 10N49L 10N48L 10N47L = = = =
*Lava 105243 105242 105244 105245 08N78 08N79 08N80 —_
*Long Lava 12N03 105260 12N02 105261 = = = =
Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.2) 5/32 (4.0)
5 Insulator (required) 54N01 54N01 54N01 54N01 54N01
2 Collet 10N22 10N23 10N24 10N25 54N20
6 Gas Lens 45V24 45V25 45V26 45V27 45V28
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
7 Alumina Gas Lens 54N18 54N17 54N16 54N15 54N14 — — 54N19
l* Long Gas Lens = 54N17L 54N16L 54N15 54N14L = = = !
Large Diameter Gas Lens "
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.2) 5/32 (4.0)
8 Insulator (required) 54N63 54N63 54N63 54N63 54N63
2 Collet 10N22 10N23 10N24 10N25 54N20
9 Large Diameter Gas Lens 45V0204 45V116 45V64 995795 45V63
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(716) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
10 Large Dia. Gas Lens — — 57N 75 — 57N74 53N88 53N87 53N89
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-L = = 57N75L = 57N74L 53N88L 53N87L =
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XL — — 57N75XL — 57N74XL 53N88XL 53N87XL —
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XXL — — 57N75XXL — 57N74XXL 53N8BXXL 53N87XXL —
Stubby Non-Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.2)
11 Insulator (required) 18CG20 18CG20 18CG20 18CG20
12 Stubby Collet 10N22S 10N23S 10N24S 10N25S
13 Stubby Body Collet 17CB20 17CB20 17CB20 17CB20
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
14 Stubby Alumina 13N08 13N09 13N10 13N11 13N12 13N13 — —
Stubby Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.2)
15 Insulator (required) 17GLG20 17GLG20 17GLG20 17GLG20
12 Stubby Collet 10N22S 10N23S 10N24S 10N25S
16 Stubby Gas Lens 17GL040 17GL118 17GL332 17GL18
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
17 Alumina Gas Lens 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S — — —
Back Caps
18 Short 57Y04 19 Medium 300M 20 Long 57Y02
*Not shown.
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TIG Torches P

24 and 24-90 Torch Head Modular
Series Consumahles

& 7
§f32 @8
@4 5 9

Non-Gas Lens

Electrode Size - inch (mm) .020 (0.5) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32(2.4)
1 Insulator (required) 53N22 53N22 53N22 53N22
2 Collet 53N15 53N16 53N14 240332
3 Collet Body 53N17 53N18 53N19 24CB332
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) .165 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8)
4 Alumina — A53N24 A53N25 A53N27
*Lava 53N23 53N24 53N25 53N27
*Long Lava — 53N28 — 53N26
Collet Body Wrench
5 53N20
Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) .020 (0.5) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32(2.4)
6 Insulator (required) 53N66 53N66 53N66 53N66
7 Collet 53N62 53N63 53N64 24GLC332
8 Gas Lens 45V41 45V42 45V43 45V44
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6 (3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2)

l 9 Alumina Gas Lens 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S

1 [ *Not shown. /

Weldcraft Automation Sepies Machine el Tie

A-130 Automation Torch Packages

1-Piece Power Cable 2-Piece Power Cable
Models Rubber Rubber
0Id Model New Name 12,5t (3.8 m) 25t (7.6 m) 12.5ft(3.8m)
WP-23A A-150 Automation WP-23A-12-R WP-23A-25-R WP-23A-12-2
Torch packages include torch body and power cable.
W-250 Automation Torch Packages
Models Rubber Vinyl
01d Model New Name 25ft (7.6 m) 3ft(0.9m) 6 ft (1.8m) 125t (3.8 m) 25ft (7.6 m)
WP-22A W-250 Automation WP-22A-25-R WP-22A-3 WP-22A-6 WP-22A-12 WP-22A-25

Torch packages include torch body, handle, power cable, long back cap, gas hose and water hose.

W-500 Series Automation Torch Packages

Models Rubber

0ld Model New Name 31t (0.9m) 12.5ft(3.8m) 25 ft (7.6 m)
WP-27A W-500A Automation WP-27A-3 WP-27A-12 WP-27A-25
WP-27B W-500B Automation WP-27B-3 WP-27B-12 WP-27B-25

Torch packages include torch body, power cable, gas hose and water hose. 3-foot cable packages also include bracket assembly.
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Consumables For A-150/W-250 Automation
Non-Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) | .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2) OF S
1 Insulator (required) 22-10 22-10 22-10 22-10
(zw‘i,"_”zeztlf;g;:)e Assembly | poNa1A 22N22A 22N23A 22N24A
3 Collet Body 13N26 13N27 13N28 13N29
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) | 4 (1/4) 5(5/16) | 6(3/8) 7(7116) | 8(1/2) 10(5/8) | 12(3/4) | Short ? ?
4 Alumina 13N08 13N09 13N10 13N11 13N12 13N13 — —
*Lava 13N14 13N15 13N16 13N17 13N18 13N19 — — 5 . § ]
*Long Lava 796F71 796F72 796F73 — — — — —
*X-Long Lava 796F75 | 796F76 | 796F77 | — = = = = @ 4 @ 6
Gas Lens Consumables for A-150/W-250 Automation
Electrode Size - inch (mm) | .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8(3.2)
1 Insulator (required) 22-10 22-10 22-10 22-10
(ZWCF,"_”Z‘*Z";‘;ZT;:)E Assembly | yon21A 22N22A 22N23A 22N24A
5 Gas Lens 45V42 45V43 45V44 45V45
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) | 4(1/4) 5 (5/16) 6(3/8) 7(7/16) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
6 Alumina Gas Lens 53N58 53N59 53N60 53N61 53N61S — — —
Knob
*00-7
Consumables For W-300 Automation
Non-Gas Lens
Electrode Size - inch (mm) | .040(1.0) | 1/16(1.6) | 3/32(2.4) | 1/8(3.2) | 5/32(4.0) | 3/16 (4.8) | 1/4(6.4) 1
1 Collet — 10N22 10N23 10N24
2 Gas Lens — 10N30 10N31 10N32 1
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 6(3/8) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
3 Large Dia. Gas Lens 57N75 57N74 53N88 53N87 53N89
*Large Dia. Gas Lens-L 57N75L 57N74L 53N88L 53N87L — ? § 4
* Large Dia. Gas Lens-XL 57N75XL 57N74XL 53N88XL 53N87XL | — @ @
3 5

*Large Dia. Gas Lens-XXL 57N75XXL 57N74XXL 53N88XXL 53N87XXL | —

Consumables for W-500 Automation
Gas Lens - Metal Nozzle Setup
Electrode Size - inch (mm) | .040(1.0) | 1/16(1.6) | 3/32(2.4) | 1/8(3.2) | 5/32(4.0) | 3/16 (4.8) | 1/4(6.4)
1 Collet — 57N46 57N47 57N48 57N49 57N50 57N51
2 Gas Lens — 49V23 49V24 49V25 49V26 49v27 49V28
E‘r m?é g‘)m'e Mt 57N76 57N76 | 57N76 | 57N76 | 57N76 | 57N76 | 57N76
Nozzle Size - size # (inch) 6(3/8) 8(1/2) 10 (5/8) 12 (3/4) Short
5 Metal = = 57N78 = =
*Not shown.
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TIG Torches ,0(

Weldcraft TIG Torch Accessories

GL Kits (Gas Lens Kits)

Gas lenses improve the gas coverage of the tungsten during the TIG welding process.
They can save you time and money by increasing your weld quality while using less gas.
GL Kits provide three different-sized gas lenses and consumables in each kit to work with
a variety of different applications.

AK3GL

For A-150, A-200 and A-250. Includes one short
back cap, one of each size (#6, #7, #8) alumina
nozzle,and one of each size (1/16, 3/32, 1/8 inch)
of the following: gas lens, collet, and 7-inch 2%
ceriated tungsten electrode.

AK4GL

For W-200, W-225, W-250, W-280 and W-375.
Includes one short back cap, one of each size (#6,
#7, #8) alumina nozzle, and one of each size (1/16,
3/32, 1/8 inch) of the following: gas lens, collet,
and 7-inch 2% ceriated tungsten electrode.

AK Kits (Accessory Kits)

AK consumables kits provide a set of different consumables for Weldcraft torches to
tackle a variety of different applications. Kits include nozzles, collets, collet bodies,
tungsten and back caps.

AK1C

For A-125 Series.

Includes one long back cap, one of each size (#4,
#5, #6) alumina nozzle, and one of each size (.040,
1/16 inch) of the following: collet, collet body, and
7-inch 2% ceriated tungsten electrode.

AK2C

For A-150 Series.

Includes one short back cap, one of each size (#4,
#5, #6) alumina nozzle, and one of each size (.040,
1/16, 3/32 inch) of the following: collet, collet body,
and 7-inch 2% ceriated tungsten electrode.

AK3C

For A-200 Series, A-250 Series and W-350 Series.
Includes one short back cap, one of each size (#5,

#6, #8) alumina nozzle, and one of each size (1/16,
3/32, 1/8 inch) of the following: collet, collet body,

and 7-inch 2% ceriated tungsten electrode.

To place your order: Call 1-800-637-2315 or Fax 1-800-637-2315

AK4C

For W-250 Series, W-280 Super Cool, W-375
Super Cool and W-410. Includes one long back
cap, one of each size (#5, #6, #7) alumina nozzle,
and one of each size (1/16, 3/32, 1/8 inch) of

the following: collet, collet body, and 7-inch 2%
ceriated tungsten electrode.

AK18C

For W-400 Super Cool. Includes one short back
cap, one of each size (#6, #7, #8) alumina nozzle,
one of each size (3/32, 1/8 HD, 5/32 HD) collet,
one of each size (.020—1/8 inch, 1/8-3/16 inch)
collet body, and one of each size (3/32, 1/8, 5/32
inch) 7-inch 2% ceriated tungsten electrode.

AK125C

For W-125 Micro Series. Includes one of each size
(180°, 45°,90°, 90° short) glass nozzle, and one
of each size (.040, 1/16 inch) of the following:
180-degree chuck, 45-degree chuck, 90-degree
chuck, and 7-inch 2% ceriated tungsten
electrode.

AK-150MFC

For A-125 Series, A-150 Series and A-150
Modular Series. Allows welding operators to
customize their standard A-150 (WP-17) or A-125
(WP-9) TIG torch for their specific application. Kit
converts into 28 different torch styles while using
the A-150 and A-125 existing cable. Features
collets, collet bodies, nozzles, torch heads, handle
and more.

AK-225MFC

For W-225 Modular.

Includes five additional torch heads, collets,
collet bodies, nozzles, handle and more.

MAK-2S

For W-350 Series. Includes one short and one
long back cap, four back cap o-rings, two cup
gaskets, one gas lens insulator, and one of each
size (.040, 1/16, 3/32, 1/8 inch) gas lens. Also
includes the following: ten collets

(1) .040, (3) 1/16, (3) 3/32, (2) 1/8, (1) 5/32; and
eight collet bodies (1) .040, (2) 1/16, (2) 3/32,
(2)1/8, (1) 5/32.
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" Weldcraft TIG Torch Accessories

Quick Connects

e

QRG
Allows for quick connection and removal
of torch shielding gas hoses.

Cable Covers

)\

|Remote Controls

110
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East/west rotary-motion
fingertip current/
contactor controls.

North/south rotary-
motion fingertip current/
contactor controls.

Foot pedal current/
contactor controls.

Miniature hand current/
contactor controls.

" i i
== *.-':;ﬁm’?'?.'_—[”EQ

QRW
Allows for quick connection and removal
of torch coolant hoses.

WC-3-1010ft. (3 m)

WC-3-22 22 ft. (6.7 m)

WC-3-48 48 ft. (14.6 m)

Cable covers protect the welding cables from the day-to-day
wear and tear of common welding environments. Available in
10-foot, 22-foot, and 48-foot lengths, these covers can help
prevent the frequent replacement of expensive welding cable.

Momentary- and maintained-
“ contact rocker switch for contactor
. control.

Momentary-contact switch for
contactor controls.

Remote on/off control.

i

To place your order: Call 1-800-637-2315 or Fax 1-800-637-2315
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